2025 Entity Contact Information

Gray County
General & Road

Position
County Judge
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner

Name
Chris Porter
Logan Hudson
Lake Arrington
John Mark Baggerman

Phone #
806-669-8008

Contact email

chris.porter@graycch.com

commissionerl@graycounty.org

commissioner2@graycounty.org

graycounty3@gmail.com

Commissioner Jeff Haley v commissioner4@graycounty.org
City of Pampa Mayor Mike Borger 806-669-5750 mborger@cityofpampa.org
Ward 1 Commissioner Wendi Miller ! wmiller@cityofpampa.org
Ward 2 Commissioner Brian Doughty . bdoughty@cityofpampa.org
Ward 3 Commissioner Jimmy Keough ! ijkeough@cityofpampa.org
Ward 4 Commissioner Jimmy Reed E jireed@cityofpampa.org
Pampa ISD President Richard Qualls 806-669-4700 richard.qualls@pampaisd.net
Vice President Dr. David Godino 5 david.godino@pampaisd.net
Board Secretary Denise Intemann 3 denise.intemann@pampaisd.net
Board Member Cade Taylor i cade.taylor@pampaisd.net
Board Member Dr. Misty LeBlanc = misty.leblanc@pampaisd.net
Board Member Dr. Emily Arrington £ emily.arrington@pampaisd.net
Board Member Kaleb Snelgrooes v kaleb.snelgrooes@pampaisd.net
City of McLean Mayor Tanner Hess 806-779-2481 cityofmcleantx@gmail.com
Alderman Andy Eck i cityofmcleantx@gmail.com
Alderman Jimmy Armbrister v cityofmcleantx@gmail.com
Alderman Ricky Stone 2 cityofmcleantx@gmail.com
Alderman Mike Nutt " cityofmcleantx@gmail.com
Alderman Tonya Acuna I cityofmcleantx@gmail.com
McLean ISD Board President Sam Haynes 806-779-2571 sam.haynes@mcleanisd.com
Board Vice President Katy Magee i katy.magee@mcleanisd.com
Board Secretary Debbie McDonald ¥ debbie.mcdonald@mcleanisd.com
Member Alan Eubank il alan.eubank@mcleanisd.com
Member Ike Hanes S ike.hanes@mcleanisd.com
Member Lee Shaw 4 lee.shaw@mcleanisd.com
Member Frank Sparling 5 frank.sparling@mcleanisd.com
City of Lefors Mayor Michael Ray 806-835-2200 cityoflefors@yahoo.com
Councilwoman Savanah Kingcade . vanahjeane@gmail.com
Councilwoman Ashley Miller " amiller121011@gmail.com
Councilman Aaron Hunt ; aaronhunt4570@gmail.com
Councilman Jerry Stegall ! jstegall7Z5@yahoo.com
Councilman James Gee 5 jamesgee714@gmail.com




Position Name Phone # Contact email

Lefors ISD Board President Eric Kingcade 806-835-2533 eric@resoundnetworks.com
Board Vice President Jeremy Sprouse = jeremysprouse40@gmail.com
Board Secretary Nick Miller i nicks custom woodwork@live.com
Board Member Gaylon Fry iy gaylon.fry@gmail.com
Board Member Patricia McBee " darlene49pm.pm@gmail.com
Board Member Sandra Coombes g coombes.sandra@yahoo.com
Board Member Tad Coombes " tad.coombes33@gamil.com
Grandview- President Ryan Davis 806-669-3831 grandviewhopkinsisd@gvhisd.net
Hopkins ISD Vice President Wade Ritter . grandviewhopkinsisd @gvhisd.net
Secretary Dirk Robison N grandviewhopkinsisd@gvhisd.net
Board Member Morgan Haiduk " grandviewhopkinsisd@gvhisd.net
Board Member Trent Watson 3 grandviewhopkinsisd @gvhisd.net
Board Member Ethan Weinheimer ¢ grandviewhopkinsisd @gvhisd.net
Board Member Joe Ragsdale ¢ grandviewhopkinsisd @gvhisd.net
Panhandle President Chancy Cruse (Pct 5) 806-883-2501 info@pgcd.us
Groundwater Vice President Devin Sinclair (Pct 1) i info@pgcd.us
Secretary Lee Peterson (Pct 9) £ info@pgcd.us
Directors may be Director David Hodges (Pct 2) 5 info@pgcd.us
emailed at Director John R Spearman Jr (Pct 3) 4 info@pgcd.us
info@pgcd.us Director Charles Bowers (Pct 4) i info@pgcd.us
Director Wes Stockett (Pct 6) ! info@pgcd.us
Director Bill Breeding (Pct 7) " info@pgcd.us
Director Marcus Hardcastle (Pct 9) » info@pgcd.us
Clarendon College Chairman Mr. James Shelton 806-874-3571 james.shelton@clarendoncollege.edu
Vice Chairman Mr. Lon Adams . lon.adams@hotmail.com
Secretary Ms. Janice Knorpp ¢ lexie.blackburn@clarendoncollege.edu
Regent Mr Carey Wann i carey.wann@clarendoncollege.edu
Regent Dr. Guy Ellis : guy.ellis@clarendoncollege.edu
Regent Ms. Chris Matthews f parker4321@aol.com
Regent Mr. Shaun O'Keefe . shaunpokeefe@yahoo.com
Regent Mr. Jay Anders i lexie.blackburn@clarendoncollege.edu

Regent Mr. Clay Montgomery claybo82 @gmail.com




